NOM

BURNELEAU
MONNERY
GUYET
TEILLET
BOURMAUD
EVEILLE

BOURMAUD

PRENOM

Jean
Dominique
Serge
Valérie
Lucien
Rémy

Gilles

MEMBRES DU CA 2023/2024

ADRESSE

rés Camille Simon, 40 Bd d'Angleterre 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON

5 av des Bleuets Le Beignon-Basset 85170 LE POIRE SUR VIE

34 rue Averroes 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON

12, rue de la Charmille 85430 AUBIGNY

27 rte du Joubert "La Poiraudiere" 85430 LA BOISSIERE DES LANDES
La Bardonniére 85150 SAINT GEORGES DE POINTINDOUX

106 Boulevard Arago 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON

Email

jean.burneleau@laposte.net
dominique.monnery@ @laposte.net
serge.guyet@free.fr
valou.teillet@gmail.com
lucien.bourmaud@orange.fr
doremyeve@]orange.fr

gilles.bourmaud@orange.fr

7

tél

0622754196
0644835250
0651415152
0683287915
0699084645
0251340527

0686564214

fonction

Co-Président
Co-Président
Trésorier
Trésorier-Adjoint
Secrétaire
Secrétaire-Adjoint

Président d'honneur



